
1. Lauf zum Runners Point Isar Cup 2011 So 03.04.2011 17:54
Zwischenzeiten Ergebnis Seite 1  OE2003 © Stephan Krämer 2007 

 Pl  Name  Zeit

 Herren A  (23)  6.4 km  160 Hm   19 P
 1(75)  2(68)  3(67)  4(66)  5(64)  6(65)  7(76)  8(69)  9(77)  10(73)  11(79)  12(70)

 13(71)  14(80)  15(78)  16(61)  17(63)  18(72)  19(99)  Z

 1  Körner Ralph  38:40  2:00  4:16  4:53  5:29  6:06  6:59  9:58  13:01  13:59  16:46  17:51  21:34
 OLV Landshut  2:00  2:16  0:37  0:36  0:37  0:53  2:59  3:03  0:58  2:47  1:05  3:43

 23:07  25:45  29:02  31:23  33:49  35:58  38:07  38:40
 1:33  2:38  3:17  2:21  2:26  2:09  2:09  0:33

 2  Yordanov Teodor  41:54  2:35  4:45  5:28  6:04  6:41  7:32  10:20  13:27  14:25  17:52  18:49  22:58
 TSV Grünwald  2:35  2:10  0:43  0:36  0:37  0:51  2:48  3:07  0:58  3:27  0:57  4:09

 24:45  27:28  31:02  33:37  36:38  39:13  41:19  41:54
 1:47  2:43  3:34  2:35  3:01  2:35  2:06  0:35

 3  Schöps Thomas  43:42  2:29  4:29  5:09  5:49  6:28  7:24  10:37  13:53  14:58  18:19  19:28  23:45
 OLV Landshut  2:29  2:00  0:40  0:40  0:39  0:56  3:13  3:16  1:05  3:21  1:09  4:17

 25:32  28:16  32:23  35:21  38:03  40:46  43:08  43:42
 1:47  2:44  4:07  2:58  2:42  2:43  2:22  0:34

 4  Weid Uwe  46:43  2:33  5:04  5:51  6:35  7:36  8:41  12:29  15:42  16:58  20:17  21:33  26:04
 OLV Landshut  2:33  2:31  0:47  0:44  1:01  1:05  3:48  3:13  1:16  3:19  1:16  4:31

 27:56  30:58  35:24  38:07  40:59  43:27  46:01  46:43
 1:52  3:02  4:26  2:43  2:52  2:28  2:34  0:42

 5  Hergert Alexander  48:55  3:30  5:51  6:56  7:58  8:42  9:46  13:11  16:42  17:48  21:35  22:42  27:16
 OLV Landshut  3:30  2:21  1:05  1:02  0:44  1:04  3:25  3:31  1:06  3:47  1:07  4:34

 29:15  32:14  36:12  39:36  42:44  46:01  48:17  48:55
 1:59  2:59  3:58  3:24  3:08  3:17  2:16  0:38

 6  Fenzl Josef jun.  50:27  3:29  6:17  6:58  7:40  8:20  9:19  12:42  16:24  17:55  21:24  22:31  27:07
 TSV Bernhardswald  3:29  2:48  0:41  0:42  0:40  0:59  3:23  3:42  1:31  3:29  1:07  4:36

 29:07  32:07  37:02  39:57  42:44  47:32  49:52  50:27
 2:00  3:00  4:55  2:55  2:47  4:48  2:20  0:35

 7  Ritzenthaler Kristin  51:30  2:28  5:08  5:59  6:53  7:40  8:38  11:41  15:22  16:43  20:32  21:56  27:38
 OL Görlitz  2:28  2:40  0:51  0:54  0:47  0:58  3:03  3:41  1:21  3:49  1:24  5:42

 29:39  32:41  37:59  41:07  44:54  47:38  50:44  51:30
 2:01  3:02  5:18  3:08  3:47  2:44  3:06  0:46

 8  Baath Veikko  56:00  2:38  5:23  6:07  6:50  7:37  8:44  12:22  16:40  18:03  22:27  23:59  30:53
 TSV Grünwald  2:38  2:45  0:44  0:43  0:47  1:07  3:38  4:18  1:23  4:24  1:32  6:54

 33:20  37:08  41:44  45:43  49:26  52:26  55:15  56:00
 2:27  3:48  4:36  3:59  3:43  3:00  2:49  0:45

 9  Zölde Andreas  56:35  3:41  7:04  7:45  8:36  9:22  10:40  13:37  18:04  19:24  23:48  25:12  31:49
 OLV Landshut  3:41  3:23  0:41  0:51  0:46  1:18  2:57  4:27  1:20  4:24  1:24  6:37

 33:51  38:10  42:22  46:13  49:32  53:04  55:49  56:35  6:09
 2:02  4:19  4:12  3:51  3:19  3:32  2:45  0:46  *67

 10  Liebl Siegfried  56:48  2:53  5:39  6:26  7:14  8:03  9:15  13:09  16:39  17:58  21:48  23:24  28:45
 TV Osterhofen  2:53  2:46  0:47  0:48  0:49  1:12  3:54  3:30  1:19  3:50  1:36  5:21

 31:15  35:11  41:35  45:18  48:59  53:05  56:09  56:48
 2:30  3:56  6:24  3:43  3:41  4:06  3:04  0:39

 11  Beierlein Uwe  59:43  4:32  7:20  8:17  9:09  10:12  11:22  15:08  19:14  20:43  25:00  26:53  32:43
 TSV Grünwald  4:32  2:48  0:57  0:52  1:03  1:10  3:46  4:06  1:29  4:17  1:53  5:50

 35:06  39:03  43:57  48:29  52:11  55:35  58:55  59:43
 2:23  3:57  4:54  4:32  3:42  3:24  3:20  0:48

 12  Zölde Norberth  59:47  3:02  6:10  6:58  8:10  9:07  10:20  14:55  19:13  20:42  25:25  27:11  33:47
 OLV Landshut  3:02  3:08  0:48  1:12  0:57  1:13  4:35  4:18  1:29  4:43  1:46  6:36

 36:18  40:12  44:48  49:25  52:54  56:00  58:44  59:47
 2:31  3:54  4:36  4:37  3:29  3:06  2:44  1:03

 13  Kolehmainen Ari  59:49  4:42  7:39  8:44  9:45  10:37  11:47  16:38  20:12  22:09  26:32  27:59  33:28
 TSV Grünwald  4:42  2:57  1:05  1:01  0:52  1:10  4:51  3:34  1:57  4:23  1:27  5:29

 36:04  39:17  44:58  48:40  52:10  55:46  59:07  59:49
 2:36  3:13  5:41  3:42  3:30  3:36  3:21  0:42

 14  Schwanitz Jürgen  60:48  3:14  6:19  7:16  8:14  9:07  10:23  14:43  18:39  20:40  25:07  26:33  32:56
 OLA TSV Deggendorf  3:14  3:05  0:57  0:58  0:53  1:16  4:20  3:56  2:01  4:27  1:26  6:23

 35:10  39:16  44:32  48:14  52:48  56:32  59:59  60:48
 2:14  4:06  5:16  3:42  4:34  3:44  3:27  0:49

 15  Zoltner Helge  62:49  2:51  7:03  7:59  9:21  10:12  11:19  14:10  17:26  18:44  21:53  23:26  28:53
 OLV Landshut  2:51  4:12  0:56  1:22  0:51  1:07  2:51  3:16  1:18  3:09  1:33  5:27

 30:57  34:09  39:08  41:42  44:17  47:51  62:07  62:49
 2:04  3:12  4:59  2:34  2:35  3:34  14:16  0:42

 16  Lorenz-Baath Katrin  63:02  3:18  6:24  7:08  8:06  8:58  10:22  14:58  19:43  21:37  26:12  27:38  33:56
 TSV Grünwald  3:18  3:06  0:44  0:58  0:52  1:24  4:36  4:45  1:54  4:35  1:26  6:18

 36:37  42:00  46:49  50:45  55:23  59:06  62:20  63:02
 2:41  5:23  4:49  3:56  4:38  3:43  3:14  0:42

 17  Fantino Rene  64:57  7:11  9:35  12:20  15:22  16:17  17:32  22:22  26:04  27:33  31:01  32:26  38:09
 - München -  7:11  2:24  2:45  3:02  0:55  1:15  4:50  3:42  1:29  3:28  1:25  5:43

 40:09  44:34  50:29  53:37  57:33  61:29  64:06  64:57
 2:00  4:25  5:55  3:08  3:56  3:56  2:37  0:51

 18  Ebert Roger  65:41  4:28  7:18  8:19  10:26  11:27  12:44  16:23  20:39  22:35  27:19  29:04  35:39
 OLV Landshut  4:28  2:50  1:01  2:07  1:01  1:17  3:39  4:16  1:56  4:44  1:45  6:35

 38:22  42:19  48:02  52:22  56:57  61:50  64:55  65:41
 2:43  3:57  5:43  4:20  4:35  4:53  3:05  0:46

 19  Ebenbeck Robert  74:02  3:52  6:51  7:55  8:52  9:47  11:00  14:38  19:14  20:50  25:59  29:04  41:04
 TSV Bernhardswald  3:52  2:59  1:04  0:57  0:55  1:13  3:38  4:36  1:36  5:09  3:05  12:00

 43:44  48:04  54:40  59:03  64:29  69:50  73:13  74:02
 2:40  4:20  6:36  4:23  5:26  5:21  3:23  0:49

 20  Fenzl Josef sen.  77:03  3:44  6:41  7:29  8:56  9:42  10:40  16:00  19:54  22:19  25:45  27:23  41:01
 TSV Bernhardswald  3:44  2:57  0:48  1:27  0:46  0:58  5:20  3:54  2:25  3:26  1:38  13:38

 43:11  46:13  50:36  53:25  56:13  66:05  76:14  77:03
 2:10  3:02  4:23  2:49  2:48  9:52  10:09  0:49



1. Lauf zum Runners Point Isar Cup 2011 So 03.04.2011 17:54
Zwischenzeiten Ergebnis Seite 2  OE2003 © Stephan Krämer 2007 

 Pl  Name  Zeit

 Herren A  (23)  6.4 km  160 Hm   19 P  (Forts.)

 1(75)  2(68)  3(67)  4(66)  5(64)  6(65)  7(76)  8(69)  9(77)  10(73)  11(79)  12(70)
 13(71)  14(80)  15(78)  16(61)  17(63)  18(72)  19(99)  Z

 21  Casanova Valerio  80:58  7:29  10:40  15:31  16:35  17:39  18:58  24:28  28:41  30:03  33:54  35:07  42:59
 SV Burgweinting  7:29  3:11  4:51  1:04  1:04  1:19  5:30  4:13  1:22  3:51  1:13  7:52

 45:47  51:22  57:14  67:18  71:43  76:24  80:03  80:58
 2:48  5:35  5:52  10:04  4:25  4:41  3:39  0:55

 22  Rößler Udo  86:50  3:29  6:42  7:55  14:39  15:58  17:24  28:01  32:32  34:01  38:35  41:59  51:00
 OLA TSV Deggendorf  3:29  3:13  1:13  6:44  1:19  1:26  10:37  4:31  1:29  4:34  3:24  9:01

 54:59  60:10  66:33  72:50  77:59  82:39  86:08  86:50
 3:59  5:11  6:23  6:17  5:09  4:40  3:29  0:42

 23  Barg Dieter  102:17  6:16  10:25  12:15  13:46  15:26  17:13  23:22  29:59  33:05  39:46  42:17  52:01
 DARC Franken  6:16  4:09  1:50  1:31  1:40  1:47  6:09  6:37  3:06  6:41  2:31  9:44

 56:20  62:53  72:34  79:47  86:44  96:01  101:13  102:17
 4:19  6:33  9:41  7:13  6:57  9:17  5:12  1:04

 Damen B  (17)  4.0 km  95 Hm   13 P
 1(56)  2(66)  3(67)  4(68)  5(64)  6(65)  7(69)  8(70)  9(74)  10(71)  11(72)  12(80)

 13(99)  Z

 1  Greiner Josephine  31:10  4:13  7:48  8:49  10:05  10:34  11:48  17:58  19:40  22:43  24:54  27:24  28:45
 TSV Grünwald  4:13  3:35  1:01  1:16  0:29  1:14  6:10  1:42  3:03  2:11  2:30  1:21

 30:21  31:10
 1:36  0:49

 2  Greiner Claudia  34:07  2:56  7:18  8:53  10:09  11:07  12:27  20:10  22:07  25:23  27:29  30:13  31:26
 TSV Grünwald  2:56  4:22  1:35  1:16  0:58  1:20  7:43  1:57  3:16  2:06  2:44  1:13

 33:14  34:07
 1:48  0:53

 3  Liebl Gertrud  38:46  3:30  8:07  9:21  10:53  11:39  13:00  21:21  24:59  28:40  31:27  34:33  35:53
 TV Osterhofen  3:30  4:37  1:14  1:32  0:46  1:21  8:21  3:38  3:41  2:47  3:06  1:20

 37:52  38:46
 1:59  0:54

 4  Späth Laura  40:09  4:07  9:00  10:30  11:41  12:30  14:04  21:43  27:36  31:08  33:27  36:14  37:50
 OLG Regensburg  4:07  4:53  1:30  1:11  0:49  1:34  7:39  5:53  3:32  2:19  2:47  1:36

 39:31  40:09
 1:41  0:38

 5  Manoilova Olga  44:00  3:57  9:05  10:32  11:56  12:29  13:48  24:00  26:14  31:09  33:33  40:17  41:34
 Club Gorod  3:57  5:08  1:27  1:24  0:33  1:19  10:12  2:14  4:55  2:24  6:44  1:17

 43:13  44:00
 1:39  0:47

 6  Grifoni Milena  45:09  5:14  10:37  12:12  13:44  14:39  15:53  26:34  30:17  34:24  37:05  40:45  42:21
 SV Burgweinting  5:14  5:23  1:35  1:32  0:55  1:14  10:41  3:43  4:07  2:41  3:40  1:36

 44:19  45:09
 1:58  0:50

 7  Kolehmainen Anne  45:36  4:26  10:54  12:37  14:46  15:23  16:47  26:25  30:26  35:13  37:48  41:12  42:38
 TSV Grünwald  4:26  6:28  1:43  2:09  0:37  1:24  9:38  4:01  4:47  2:35  3:24  1:26

 44:48  45:36
 2:10  0:48

 8  Ropertz Jana  48:05  3:31  9:03  13:05  14:20  16:12  17:36  31:05  33:28  37:38  39:59  43:04  44:31
 OLV Landshut  3:31  5:32  4:02  1:15  1:52  1:24  13:29  2:23  4:10  2:21  3:05  1:27

 46:15  48:05
 1:44  1:50

 9  Schultze Andrea  51:07  4:15  11:05  12:36  14:33  18:50  20:42  31:05  33:56  38:59  42:36  46:16  48:01
 OLV Landshut  4:15  6:50  1:31  1:57  4:17  1:52  10:23  2:51  5:03  3:37  3:40  1:45

 50:04  51:07
 2:03  1:03

 10  Casanova Silvia  51:34  6:09  13:42  15:27  17:53  18:31  20:45  32:50  36:26  40:39  43:22  46:58  48:28
 SV Burgweinting  6:09  7:33  1:45  2:26  0:38  2:14  12:05  3:36  4:13  2:43  3:36  1:30

 50:38  51:34
 2:10  0:56

 11  Hoffmann Judith  52:43  5:58  13:58  16:00  18:13  20:16  22:06  30:54  37:59  43:12  45:33  48:30  49:46
 OLV Landshut  5:58  8:00  2:02  2:13  2:03  1:50  8:48  7:05  5:13  2:21  2:57  1:16

 51:43  52:43
 1:57  1:00

 12  Oechler Heike  57:14  6:17  12:10  13:46  15:41  16:36  18:03  37:13  40:15  45:14  48:17  52:21  54:08
 OLV Landshut  6:17  5:53  1:36  1:55  0:55  1:27  19:10  3:02  4:59  3:03  4:04  1:47

 56:15  57:14
 2:07  0:59

 13  Steil Julia  64:57  5:54  18:15  20:15  22:18  23:26  25:22  37:50  41:58  48:04  54:45  59:58  61:57
 - München -  5:54  12:21  2:00  2:03  1:08  1:56  12:28  4:08  6:06  6:41  5:13  1:59

 63:54  64:57
 1:57  1:03

 14  Räpple Karin  89:05  5:17  12:23  13:47  15:53  16:51  20:26  31:21  64:16  69:52  73:00  78:12  85:45
 ETSV 09 Landshut  5:17  7:06  1:24  2:06  0:58  3:35  10:55  32:55  5:36  3:08  5:12  7:33

 88:03  89:05  14:36
 2:18  1:02  *64

 15  Steil Doris  120:05  9:18  44:37  49:15  51:20  53:25  55:43  71:38  79:26  95:46  100:42  108:32  112:55
 - München -  9:18  35:19  4:38  2:05  2:05  2:18  15:55  7:48  16:20  4:56  7:50  4:23

 118:22  120:05
 5:27  1:43
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 Pl  Name  Zeit

 Damen B  (17)  4.0 km  95 Hm   13 P  (Forts.)

 1(56)  2(66)  3(67)  4(68)  5(64)  6(65)  7(69)  8(70)  9(74)  10(71)  11(72)  12(80)
 13(99)  Z

 16  Stich Elisabeth  145:43  17:55  34:03  52:43  57:00  58:14  60:22  76:43  109:44  120:47  125:00  133:03  136:23
 - Ismaning -  17:55  16:08  18:40  4:17  1:14  2:08  16:21  33:01  11:03  4:13  8:03  3:20

 142:34  145:43
 6:11  3:09

 17  Quispe Liliane  149:32  6:22  13:20  15:55  18:03  19:21  39:46  68:50  113:33  124:35  128:50  136:52  140:13
 - Ismaning -  6:22  6:58  2:35  2:08  1:18  20:25  29:04  44:43  11:02  4:15  8:02  3:21

 146:22  149:32
 6:09  3:10

 Herren B  (14)  4.0 km  95 Hm   13 P
 1(56)  2(66)  3(67)  4(68)  5(64)  6(65)  7(69)  8(70)  9(74)  10(71)  11(72)  12(80)

 13(99)  Z

 1  Reischl Georg  43:40  3:51  9:52  11:25  13:05  14:28  16:15  24:48  27:11  32:50  35:18  38:42  40:57
 TV Osterhofen  3:51  6:01  1:33  1:40  1:23  1:47  8:33  2:23  5:39  2:28  3:24  2:15

 42:40  43:40
 1:43  1:00

 2  Kümpfbeck Josef  45:21  4:15  9:46  11:09  12:44  13:42  15:03  24:12  27:18  31:54  34:54  40:32  42:28
 TV Osterhofen  4:15  5:31  1:23  1:35  0:58  1:21  9:09  3:06  4:36  3:00  5:38  1:56

 44:27  45:21
 1:59  0:54

 3  Casanova Riccardo  46:50  8:11  15:09  16:46  18:07  19:04  20:18  27:59  33:55  37:14  39:22  42:16  43:48
 SV Burgweinting  8:11  6:58  1:37  1:21  0:57  1:14  7:41  5:56  3:19  2:08  2:54  1:32

 46:09  46:50
 2:21  0:41

 4  Bornschlegl Oliver  57:12  7:12  14:25  15:26  17:34  18:05  19:13  27:04  28:56  32:26  35:21  53:30  54:25
 TG Landshut  7:12  7:13  1:01  2:08  0:31  1:08  7:51  1:52  3:30  2:55  18:09  0:55

 56:36  57:12
 2:11  0:36

 5  Huber Klaus  57:34  7:47  18:41  20:08  21:49  22:53  24:46  35:29  38:54  44:35  47:54  52:37  54:30
 - Freising -  7:47  10:54  1:27  1:41  1:04  1:53  10:43  3:25  5:41  3:19  4:43  1:53

 56:54  57:34
 2:24  0:40

 6  Maurberger Mathias  61:31  5:21  22:26  23:58  25:08  25:39  27:14  37:29  39:55  47:08  51:31  56:04  58:05
 - Landshut -  5:21  17:05  1:32  1:10  0:31  1:35  10:15  2:26  7:13  4:23  4:33  2:01

 60:51  61:31
 2:46  0:40

 7  Gamel Johannes  61:34  5:24  22:19  23:49  25:07  25:34  27:08  37:26  39:50  46:58  51:34  55:59  58:03
 - Landshut -  5:24  16:55  1:30  1:18  0:27  1:34  10:18  2:24  7:08  4:36  4:25  2:04

 60:41  61:34
 2:38  0:53

 8  Kirsch Alois  65:46  4:16  13:19  15:17  17:18  20:30  22:15  38:30  46:46  53:31  56:11  60:19  62:28
 Volleyfreuden München  4:16  9:03  1:58  2:01  3:12  1:45  16:15  8:16  6:45  2:40  4:08  2:09

 64:57  65:46
 2:29  0:49

 9  Takacs Gerhard  66:44  7:36  12:59  14:24  15:53  19:21  20:48  43:19  46:25  52:03  55:12  59:09  63:35
 - München -  7:36  5:23  1:25  1:29  3:28  1:27  22:31  3:06  5:38  3:09  3:57  4:26

 65:56  66:44
 2:21  0:48

 10  Schwarck Manfred  69:08  3:48  18:00  29:40  30:41  31:16  32:55  45:20  50:02  55:40  58:56  64:30  66:23
 SV Burgweinting  3:48  14:12  11:40  1:01  0:35  1:39  12:25  4:42  5:38  3:16  5:34  1:53

 68:19  69:08
 1:56  0:49

 11  Weiss Ambrosius  75:34  4:11  8:44  9:36  10:46  12:54  14:48  21:57  50:41  54:54  56:57  59:33  73:18
 - München -  4:11  4:33  0:52  1:10  2:08  1:54  7:09  28:44  4:13  2:03  2:36  13:45

 74:54  75:34
 1:36  0:40

 12  Hagen Alexander  143:08  6:57  14:00  15:24  16:40  20:18  22:06  39:22  45:42  75:52  82:59  136:08  140:15
 - Ismaning -  6:57  7:03  1:24  1:16  3:38  1:48  17:16  6:20  30:10  7:07  53:09  4:07

 142:23  143:08
 2:08  0:45

 13  Stoffel Rainer  145:43  17:55  34:03  52:43  57:00  58:14  60:22  76:43  109:44  120:47  125:00  133:03  136:23
 - Ismaning -  17:55  16:08  18:40  4:17  1:14  2:08  16:21  33:01  11:03  4:13  8:03  3:20

 142:34  145:43
 6:11  3:09

 14  Eckstein Philipp  149:32  6:22  13:20  15:55  18:03  19:21  39:46  68:50  113:33  124:35  128:50  136:52  140:13
 - Ismaning -  6:22  6:58  2:35  2:08  1:18  20:25  29:04  44:43  11:02  4:15  8:02  3:21

 146:22  149:32
 6:09  3:10

 Schüler C  (9)  1.4 km  20 Hm   5 P
 1(58)  2(59)  3(60)  4(62)  5(99)  Z

 1  Ropertz Michael  8:49  0:00  2:06  4:58  6:40  8:09  8:49
 OLV Landshut  0:00  2:06  2:52  1:42  1:29  0:40

 2  Schwarck Philipp  10:15  0:00  3:51  6:18  7:49  9:23  10:15
 SV Burgweinting  0:00  3:51  2:27  1:31  1:34  0:52

 3  Zölde Oliver  10:52  0:00  2:27  6:10  8:05  9:49  10:52
 OLV Landshut  0:00  2:27  3:43  1:55  1:44  1:03
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 Pl  Name  Zeit

 Schüler C  (9)  1.4 km  20 Hm   5 P  (Forts.)

 1(58)  2(59)  3(60)  4(62)  5(99)  Z

 4  Steil Katharina  12:46  0:00  2:52  6:23  9:43  11:40  12:46
 - München -  0:00  2:52  3:31  3:20  1:57  1:06

 5  Kukral Michael  18:05  0:00  3:37  8:46  12:02  15:33  18:05
 - Vilsheim -  0:00  3:37  5:09  3:16  3:31  2:32

 6  Hartung Gabriella  19:12  0:00  3:02  6:42  9:40  12:04  19:12
 SV Burgweinting  0:00  3:02  3:40  2:58  2:24  7:08

 7  Schikora Ines  19:27  0:00  3:10  6:55  9:58  12:18  19:27
 SV Burgweinting  0:00  3:10  3:45  3:03  2:20  7:09

 8  Ritzenthaler Kayla  26:06  0:00  11:27  16:48  20:22  23:46  26:06
 OL Görlitz  0:00  11:27  5:21  3:34  3:24  2:20

 8  Ritzenthaler Leo  26:06  0:00  11:27  16:48  20:22  23:46  26:06
 OL Görlitz  0:00  11:27  5:21  3:34  3:24  2:20

 Offen C  (5)  1.4 km  20 Hm   5 P
 1(58)  2(59)  3(60)  4(62)  5(99)  Z

 1  Grantz Timo  9:28  0:00  2:28  5:23  7:18  8:42  9:28
 - Ergolding -  0:00  2:28  2:55  1:55  1:24  0:46

 2  Bachmeier Thomas  9:36  0:00  2:39  5:38  7:22  8:48  9:36
 - Ergolding -  0:00  2:39  2:59  1:44  1:26  0:48

 3  Engel Ingrid  10:27  0:00  2:55  5:53  7:36  9:25  10:27
 - Landshut -  0:00  2:55  2:58  1:43  1:49  1:02

 4  Schöps Angelika  12:45  0:00  2:51  6:23  9:46  11:39  12:45
 OLV Landshut  0:00  2:51  3:32  3:23  1:53  1:06

 5  Engel Lena  14:21  0:00  3:48  8:26  10:40  13:23  14:21
 OLV Landshut  0:00  3:48  4:38  2:14  2:43  0:58


